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IIHF World Championship
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USA

CAN
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BLR

CZE

SVK

NOR

USA
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GER

LAT

RUS

CZE

BLR

SWE

DEN

ITA

FIN
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KAZ

SWE

SVK
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FIN

SWE

USA

ITA

RUS

Sul

FRA

ITA

DEN

Guest
GER

ITA

DEN

LAT

KAZ

FRA

RUS

SWE

DEN

ITA

FIN

CAN

KAZ

NOR

SVK

FRA

GER

LAT

USA

Sul

BLR

NOR

SVK

CZE

DEN

NOR

BLR

LAT

KAZ

FRA

GER

CZE

USA

KAZ

RUS

Best Players
22.

USA:

CAN:

FIN:

SUl:

BLR:

CZE:

SVK:

NOR:

USA:

SuUl:

GER:

LAT:

RUS:

CZE:

BLR:

SWE:

DEN:

ITA:

FIN:

CAN:

RUS:

FRA:

KAZ:

SWE:

SVK:

CAN:

FIN:

SWE:

USA:

ITA:

RUS:

SUl:

FRA:

ITA:

DEN:

13.

50.

26.

84.

12.

31.

48.

93.

25.

72.

47.

71.

68.

88.

92.

29.

14.

22.

44,

14.

15.

91.

97.

44,

41.

10.

18.

50.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of SUN 23 MAY 2010

CARTER Ryan
WHITNEY Ray
AALTONEN Juhamatti
GERBER Martin
GRABOVSKI Mikhail
NOVOTNY Jiri

BUDAJ Peter
ZUCCARELLO AASEN Mats
YANDLE Keith
MONNET Thibaut
ZEPP Robert

CIPULIS Martins
KOVALCHUK llya
JAGR Jaromir
KOVYRSHIN Evgeni
JOHANSSON Magnus
NIELSEN Daniel
RUSSO Adam
NUMMELIN Petteri
DUCHENE Matt
FEDOROV Sergei

DA COSTA Stephane
SEMENOV Maxim
PERSSON Niklas
SEKERA Andrej
EBERLE Jordan
HYTONEN Juha-Pekka
PAAJARVI SVENSSON Magnus
GILROY Matt
PLASTINO Nicholas
KULEMIN Nikolai
AMBUHL Andres
AUVITU Yohann
BORGATELLO Christian

NIELSEN Daniel

Best Players

GER: 44. ENDRAS Dennis

ITA: 6. STRAZZABOSCO Michele
DEN: 51. NIELSEN Frans

LAT: 31. MASALSKIS Edgars
KAZ: 21. DUDAREYV Dmitri

FRA: 10. MEUNIER Laurent

RUS: 8. OVECHKIN Alexander
SWE: 3. EKMAN LARSSON Oliver
DEN: 44. HARDT Nichlas

ITA: 30. BELLISSIMO Daniel

FIN: 31. VEHANEN Petri

CAN:  20. TAVARES John

KAZ: 31. YEREMEYEV Vitali
NOR: 33. GROTNES Pal

SVK: 61. BARTOVIC Milan

FRA: 84. HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin
GER: 55. SCHUTZ Felix

LAT: 3. REKIS Arvids

USA: 30. CLEMMENSEN Scott
Sul: 52. STEPHAN Tobias

BLR:  31. MEZIN Andrei

NOR: 7. JAKOBSEN Tommy
SVK:  27. CIERNIK lvan

CZE: 29. VOKOUN Tomas

DEN: 1. GALBRAITH Patrick
NOR: 46. OLIMB Mathis

BLR: 24. SALEI Ruslan

LAT: 9. KARSUMS Martins

KAZ: 24. SHAFRANOV Konstantin
FRA: 42, LHENRY Fabrice

GER: 10. EHRHOFF Christian
CZE: 44. BLATAK Miroslav

USA: 71. FOLIGNO Nick

KAZ: 24. SHAFRANOV Konstantin
RUS: 13. DATSYUK Pavel
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

LAT

GER

SWE

FIN

NOR

BLR

CZE

USA

KAZ

SVK

CAN

RUS

Sul

FIN

SWE

RUS

Sul

SWE

RUS

SWE

RUS

Guest
NOR

BLR

CAN

SVK

Sul

DEN

LAT

ITA

FRA

GER

CZE

FIN

SWE

CZE

DEN

CAN

GER

CZE

GER

GER

CZE

Best Players
71.

LAT:

GER:

SWE:

FIN:

NOR:

BLR:
CZE:
USA:
KAZ:
SVK:
CAN:
RUS:
Sul:

FIN:

SWE:
RUS:

Sul:

SWE:
RUS:
SWE:
RUS:

20.

71.

36.

20.

26.

60.

17.

17.

40.

50.

40.

30.

35.

22.

61.

43.

5.

83.

6.

52.

PUJACS Georgijs
DIETRICH Robert
ANDERSSON Jonas
JOKINEN Jussi
BASTIANSEN Anders
STAS Andrei
ROLINEK Tomas

DUBINSKY Brandon

KORESHKOV Alexander

SVATOS Marek
MASON Chris
VARLAMOV Semyon
JENNI Marcel

RINNE Pekka
PERSSON Niklas
AFINOGENOV Maxim
TRACHSLER Morris
BACKMAN Christian
KOSHECHKIN Vasili
JOHANSSON Magnus

KOZLOV Viktor

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship

Best Players
NOR:

BLR:

CAN:

SVK:

SuUl:

DEN:

LAT:

ITA:

FRA:

GER:

CZE:

FIN:

SWE:

CZE:

DEN:

CAN:

GER:

CZE:

GER:

GER:

CZE:

6.

8.

2.

56.

33.

27.

11.

23.

28.

29.

36.

29.

52.

28.

44,

72.

10.

20.

HOLOS Jonas
MIKHALEV Andrei
RUSSELL Kris
MIHALIK Vladimir
HIRSCHI Steve
CHRISTENSEN Mads
SOTNIEKS Kristaps
MARCHETTI Stefano
GRAS Laurent
BARTA Alexander
CASLAVA Petr
KORPIKOSKI Lauri
ERICSSON Jonathan
ROZSIVAL Michal
LASSEN Stefan
CUMISKEY Kyle
ENDRAS Dennis
MOJZIS Tomas
ZEPP Robert
EHRHOFF Christian

KLEPIS Jakub
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